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Pro-Rated
Assessment
200
816

2375

Num of
ax  Months
1

S
Tp

28500
2400
4900

Net
Taxable
Value

1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

11
10

11

4900
4900

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
07632
00000
07632
00000
07632

CORPORATION

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
KIT/BATHS/FP

Land Descri
DECK
K1T RENO

201

2020 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST
2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
115
198450
27
022900
702
20
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oo
—

022900
128
7

004300
133
4

007200
133
9

008800
204

15
018300

204
21.01

206
14.02

302
7

067100
303
8

029817
306
2

068800

309
12

037709

311
22

064324
315
2

029501
404
1

060400

0D CLIFFS

14:18:35

Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots

K1T/BATH RENO 2

DECK 2
ADD/ALT/BSMT 2
EXT. DECK 2

ADD/ALT/GARAGE = 2

K1T RENO: '18 2

PERGOLA 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

POOL 2

INT RENOS 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

RENOS 2
BATH/SIDING 2
RENO 4 BATHS 2

BATH RENO '19 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
KIM, MIKE NAMJUNG & YUN SUNG

11 HAMMETT AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

11 HAMMETT AVE

SOLAN, CHARLENE

37 IRVING AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD:CLIFES :NJ 07632

37 IRVING AVE

CIOFFI 111, JOSEPH F

9 SECOND St 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

9 SECOND ‘ST

OSHEA, TIMOTHY D & MARY

12 TRVING AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS NJ 07632

12 TRVING AVE

YOUM, SOOKIE & ALEXANDER S

11 THIRD ST 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

11 THIRD ST

PAE, STEVEN & DIANA

34 BAYVIEW AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

34 BAYVIEW AVE

PARK. JOSEPH & TINA

29 E|GHT ST 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

29 EIGHT ST

LEE, WON SANG & YOUM, HYEIM

29 BAYVIEW AVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

29 BAYVIEW AVE

SARAYDARIAN, JOHN

320 ROPES RD 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

320 ROPES:RD

PARK, SUNG J & Y00, MIAE

34 SNYDER ROAD 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

34 SNYDER RD

CHO, YOUNG SO0 & MEEKYUNG

317 'ROPES RD 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

317 ROPES RD

PATEL, PANKIL B & AMI T

309 BOLZ STREEET 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

309 BOLZ ST.

KE, TING (ETAL?

134 'JENKINS DRIVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

134 JENKINS DR

SOHN, GEUNSIK & OKHWA

315 CENTER ST 00000
ENGLEWOOD (CLIFFS, ‘NJ 07632

315 CENTER ST.

KAZANTZIS, STEFANOS ETAL

325 CASTLE DR 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

325 CASTLE DR

%an
rov
ngal

d

fermietisn

S
12 1
8 1
g
12 1
12 1
1 1
3 1
12 1
12 1
3 1
9 1
8 1
8 1

12 1

Net
Taxable
Value

2400

182400

700

45100

8700

2800

1202100

21600

152100

1009000

63000

13200

12100

3700

Num of
Months

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2400

60800

175

45100

8700

2566

901575

21600

152100

756750

15750

4400

4033

3700



Page 3

Pro-Rated

Assessment

97941
437325

Num of
ax  Months
__%___

9

S
Tp

583100

Net
Taxable
Value
167900

Completion

Improv - Month Day
1
1

Total
0
167900

167900

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
95742
48326
B2

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

404

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
INT ALTS

RENOS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
060500
030000
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594125
12700

5
12

1425900
12700

1
1

12

07632
07632

2

NEW SINGLE FAM
PATIO

136500

05
122700
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148000

902
13

147900
903
3

147200

905
13

144000

906
12

130300
1002
1

156100

1002
15

157400
1005
11
158700
1006

1

164100
1006
1

164100
1006
5

164500

1006
1

163800
1009
27
151052
1101
11
154100

1103
11

177200

0D CLIFFS

14:18:35

Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots
ADD/ALT 2
POOL 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

K1T RENO 2

K1T/BATH RENO 2

K1T :RENO 2

NEW ENCL PORCH 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

NEW POOL 2

K1T/BATH RENO 2

BATH RENO 2

BATH RENO 2

NEW HOUSE '20 2

OUTDR KIT/FP 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank

City & State = . Zip
roperty Location Zone Map

JALOUDI, FERAS

23 ALLISON DRIVE 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

23 ALLISON DR

HOROWITZ, SETH & LORI

17 ALLISON DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD : CLIFES :NJ 07632

17 ALLISON DR

PYUN, HEEJUNG

10 ALLISON DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

10 ALL1SON DR

HUANG, JOHN & HO, EMILY

26 S VIRGINIA COURT 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

26 SO VIRGINIA CT

PARK, JAE SUN

1271 HOLLYWOOD: AVENUE 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

121 HOLLYWOOD AVE

JAIN; SUDHIR & KAMLA

27 ROBERTS RD 00000

ENGLEWOQD CLIFES, NJ 07632

27 ROBERTS RD

GUPTA, RISHAV & ANUPAMA

38 STEPHEN DRIVE 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

38 STEPHEN DR

TU, JAMES & ZHAO, WENJUAN

44 LYNN DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD (CLIFFS, NJ 07632

44 LYNN DR

CAO, YUSHENG & WANG, TIEYI

19 LYNN DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

19 LYNN DR

CAO, YUSHENG & WANG, TIEYI

19 LYNN DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

19 LYNN DR

WOLFE; ALEX & MELODY

29 LYNN DR 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

29 LYNN DR

KOTHARI, SHARDUL & RUPAL

58 JOHNSON AVE 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIEFS, ‘NJ 07632

58 JOHNSON AVE

LIU, LULU

84 JOHNSON AVE 0000

ENGLEWOOD CLIEFS, NJ 07632

84 JOHNSON AVE

DOUBLETREE 118 LLC

20 WILLIS DR 00000

CLOSTER, NJ 07624

118 ROBERTS RD

FERRARA, ALEXANDER & DIANE

29 PRISGILLA LANE 00000

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

29 PRISCILLA LANE

Land

Improv
ngal

fermietisn

12 1
8 1
8 1
12 1
9 1
3 1
3 1
3 1
6 1
8 1
12 1
2 1
3 1
12 1

12 1

Net
Taxable
Value

34500

618200

1076800

5900

11700

4400

5800

2391500

35100

36200

7300

3600

2164200

25000

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

10

12

12

Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

11500

206066

1076800

1475

8775

3300

4350

1195750

11700

36200

6083

2700

2164200

25000
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179200

1107
12

155500
1108
9

172800
1110
3

169400

OD CLIFES

14:18:35

Land Descrlptn

Bldg Descrlf Class
Addtitional lots

BSMT 'RENO 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

NEW SINGLE FAM 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State Zip
Property Location Zone Map
ANASTASSIOU, DIMITRIS ETAL

4 CAROL DRIVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

4 CAROL DR

5S PROPERTIES LLC

46 JANE DRIVE 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS;, ‘NJ 07632

46 JANE DRIVE

DISTAULO, JOHN PAUL

42 CAROL DRIVE 00000
ENGLEWQOD GLIFFS, NJ 07632

42 CAROL DR

LIU, Y] & LUO,HUI

39 GERALDINE 'RD 00000
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 07632

39 GERALDINE RD

% nd
rov
Tmp I

Comp|et|on

Month

Day

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

1631200

2049600

1767800

Sp  Num of
Tax  Months

7

4

9

Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

951533

683200

1325850



10/19/21
14:18:35

16 ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS

uan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2020 Added 3 35800 3392 1151 .04 257
2021 Added 60 18908900 11913975 1124 133913.09 259
2020 Omit AA 0 0 0 1151 0.00 257
2017 Omitted 0 0 0998 0.00 232
2018 Omitted 0 0 01043 0.00 251
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 1081 0.00 258
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 1151 0.00 257
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 1124 0.00 259
Total Records: 63
Total ‘Due County: 30865.89 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 103086.24 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 133952.13
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total

COO0O0O O N



